

BUILDING MY RUNWAY - CLASS OF 2023

Testimonial and Media Authorization and Release Form

As a participant of the **Building My Runway** program, I authorize **Meenakshi Iyer,** and **NorthStar Solutions and Services LLC** to use my name, photograph, brief biographical information, and testimonial

I grant **Meenakshi Iyer,** and **NorthStar Solutions and Services LLC** the right to use my name, photograph, brief biographical information, and the testimonial in various marketing initiatives for NorthStar Solutions and Services LLC.

I understand that this information may be used in various mediums for such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content. I authorize **Meenakshi Iyer,** and **NorthStar Solutions and Services LLC** to copyright, use and publish these materials in both print and electronic formats for purposes of promoting and publicizing events created and hosted by **Meenakshi Iyer** and/or **NorthStar Solutions and Services LLC**.

In addition, I waive any right to inspect or approve the finished product wherein my likeness or my testimony appears. I agree that I will make no monetary or other claim against **Meenakshi lyer,** and **NorthStar Solutions and Services LLC** for the use of my name, photograph, brief biographical information, and testimonial.

I have read, understand, and agree to the above.

Client	Testimor	nial Prov	ider Prir	nted Namo
Client	Testimor	nial Prov	ider Sigı	nature
 Date				